Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Date: 8/2015 - Approved by JT
STRIP-60-WP
Flexible LED Strip
Description
Introducing STRIP-60-WP LED strip lighting system. STRIP-60-WP weatherproof offers new possibilities in the way we illuminate areas and
surfaces. Ideal for areas of dampness or high humidity. The secret lies in its thin and flexible PCB which is encapsulated in special silicon

Order Info
Colour Temp: 6500K
Order Code: 20050
Product Code: STRIP-60-WP-65K
Lumens/m: 480 lm/m
Colour: Blue
Order Code: 20052
Product Code: STRIP-60-WP-BLUE
Lumens/m: 90 lm/m
Colour Temp: 3200K
Order Code: 20051
Product Code: STRIP-60-WP-32K
Lumens/m: 420 lm/m
Colour: Green
Order Code: 20053
Product Code: STRIP-60-WP-GREEN
Lumens/m: 348 lm/m
Colour: Red
Order Code: 20054
Product Code: STRP-60-WP-RED